

# Indústria BASE

## INGREDIENTS

Farinha de trigo integral(71 %) (GLUTEN), Manteiga 10gr(21 %) (NATA pasteurizada, sal (2%), fermentos LÁCTEOS), Leite de vaca UHT, meio gordo(9 %) (MILK), Ovo de galinha, classe M, cru(9 %) (EGGS).



## NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 1741 KJ / 416 Kcal	Lipids: 20 g,	of which Saturated: 12 g
Carbohydrates: 47 g,	of which Sugars: 2.3 g	Fiber: 5.3 g
Proteins: 9.8 g	Salt: 0.46 g	

## ALLERGENS



Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Can contain traces of Soybeans, Nuts

## PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Commercial Name: Stroopwafels

Packed by: Gelataria  
R. Dr. Carlos Pires Felgueiras 173  
, 4470-157, Maia